
A monthly box of two or four bottles of local wines, alongside detailed guides with the 

story of the winery, food recommendations and more, delivered ar your doorsteps at the 

begining of the month.

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

We work with manufacturers who have the same 
values and strategies as us:

DISCOUNTED PRICES FOR THE WINES IN THE BOX

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL PURCHASES ONLINE AND IN OUR BAR

EXCLUSIVE MEMBERS’ EVENTS AND TASTINGS

GUIDES AND MORE SURPRISES

WI-FI: WINEFUL TAPAS AND WINE
PASSWORD: YOUHADMEATMERLOT

winefulbarwinefulbarwineful.ro

FOLLOW PASSION

RESPECT TRADITION

USE NATURAL INGREDIENTS 

WORK WITH SMALL BATCHES 

Among them we'd love to mention: Apidava, Albota, Delicii Vânătorești, 
Dulceaţa lui Răzvan, Eric Periferic, Mesange Fromagerie, Ferma Tătăran, 
Tartelicious, Torokoi, Artizanii Bakery 

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL OUR PICES ARE IN ROMANIAN LEU (RON) AND 
INCLUDE V.A.T.

WINEFUL’S MONTHLY WINE SUBSCRIPTION BOX



Our dishes may contain the following allergens: 

milk, dairy, egg, soy, shellfish, fish, sesame, cellery, nuts, gluten, sulphites.

PLATTERS, TAPAS & OTHER BITES TO SHARE

Wineful Signature Plate (400g)

Our Star Tartines with Cheese, Caprese, Tuna Sahimi, Cold Cuts, Olives

Traditional Cold Cuts Plate (250g)

Aged Mangalica Pork Neck & Cutlet, Smoked Duck Breast, Buffalo Salami

Made in Romania Cheese Plate (400g)

A mix of aged and fermented romanian cheeses, f ruits, nuts, crackers

Mesange Fromagerie Cheese Plate (300g)

Bra Duro, Mancego Crudo, Blue D' Avergne, Cabra al Vino, f ruits, nuts, 
crackers

Burratina alla Caprese (300g)

Burratina DOP, tomatoes mix, olive oil, basilico

Cheese & Cuts Mixed Plate 
A mix of cold cuts, cheese, f ruits, nuts & olives 

Avocado Mousse Tartines (200g) 
Avocado, sundried tomatoes, lemon juice, French baguette

Smoked Salmon Tartines (200g)

Cream cheese, capers, f resh dill, lemon wedges

Tomato & Anchovy Bruschettas (200g)

Anchovy, tomatoes, garlic, basil, herbs and French baguette

Tuna & Avocado Tartar
Fresh tuna, avocado, f resh dill, lemon juice, herbs  

Trio-Vegi Dips (400g)

Eggplant Dip, Hummus, Red Pepper & Tomatos Dip, French baguette 

Hummus (300g)

Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, olive oil, garlic, and salad mix

Avo Toast (400g)

Salad mix avocado, goji, orange, lemon dressing, toast ... delicious!

Duck Orange Salad (350g)

Salad mix, smoked duck breast, oranges, dressing

Marinated Olives (100g)

Olives spoiled with olive oil, garlic, chilli, herbs and citrus

Red Tuna Sashimi
Red Tuna Steak, sesame oil, sesame seed, soy sauce, cucumber, cordiander, lime

59

55

55

79

33

55

24

39

24

39

34

29

27

34

10

23



prosecco, Aperol, soda water

prosecco, eldelflower liquor, f resh lime, soda water

f resh orange juice, prosecco

SWEET AND SPECIAL WINES

Nectar de Transylvania

Fine Ruby Port

Lagrima Port

10yo Tawny Port

Transylvania - Liliac

Portugal - Taylors

Portugal - Calem

Portugal - Calem

35

10

10

22

26

26

26

23

15

15

23

20

19

40ml 70ml

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

SPIRITS  

Aperol Spritz (400 ml)

Hugo (400 ml)

Mimosa (400 ml)

�e Kurayoshi Pure Malt Whiskey 

Chivas Regal 12yo Blended Whiskey

Absolut Vodka

Martel Cognac VS

Ron de Jeremy XO

Monkey Gin 47% (order it alongside Fever Tree)



BEER

Espresso (15ml)

Double Espresso (30ml)

Cappuccino (135ml)

Cafe Latte (165ml)

Tea (300ml)

Hot Chocolate (300ml)

Ice Latte (330ml)

8
10
12
12
10

15
15

400mlFRESH JUICES

Blonde Honey Beer - Apidava

Brown Honey Beer - Apidava

REFRESHMENTS

Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta

Sprite

16

COFFEE & TEA

Classic Lemonade

Flavored Lemonade

Freshly Squeezed Orange 

Freshly Squeezed Grapefruit 

15
18
18
18

250ml

330ml

WATER

Dorna Still Water 

Dorna Sparkling Water 

750ml

13
13

16

8

8

8

8

Honest Tea

Sea Buckthorn Juice (suc de cătină) 

Fever Tree Tonic

13

13

13

330ml


