We work with manufacturers who have the same values and strategies as us:

RESPECT TRADITION

USE NATURAL INGREDIENTS

WORK WITH SMALL BATCHES

Among them we'd love to mention: Apidava, Albota, Delicii Vânătorești, Dulceața lui Răzvan, Eric Periferic, Mesange Fromagerie, Ferma Tătăran, Tartelicious, Torokoi, Artizanii Bakery

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL OUR PICES ARE IN ROMANIAN LEU (RON) AND INCLUDE V.A.T.

WINEFUL'S MONTHLY WINE SUBSCRIPTION BOX

A monthly box of two or four bottles of local wines, alongside detailed guides with the story of the winery, food recommendations and more, delivered ar your doorsteps at the begining of the month.

MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

DISCOUNTED PRICES FOR THE WINES IN THE BOX

10% DISCOUNT ON ALL PURCHASES ONLINE AND IN OUR BAR
EXCLUSIVE MEMBERS' EVENTS AND TASTINGS
GUIDES AND MORE SURPRISES









PLATTERS, TAPAS & OTHER BITES TO SHARE

Wineful Signature Plate (400g) Our Star Tartines with Cheese, Caprese, Tuna Sahimi, Cold Cuts, Olives	59
Traditional Cold Cuts Plate (250g) Aged Mangalica Pork Neck & Cutlet, Smoked Duck Breast, Buffalo Salami	55
Made in Romania Cheese Plate (400g) A mix of aged and fermented romanian cheeses, fruits, nuts, crackers	55
Mesange Fromagerie Cheese Plate (300g) Bra Duro, Mancego Crudo, Blue D' Avergne, Cabra al Vino, fruits, nuts, crackers	79
Burratina alla Caprese (300g) Burratina DOP, tomatoes mix, olive oil, basilico	33
Cheese & Cuts Mixed Plate A mix of cold cuts, cheese, fruits, nuts & olives	55
Avocado Mousse Tartines (200g) Avocado, sundried tomatoes, lemon juice, French baguette	24
Smoked Salmon Tartines (200g) Cream cheese, capers, fresh dill, lemon wedges	39
Tomato & Anchovy Bruschettas (200g) Anchovy, tomatoes, garlic, basil, herbs and French baguette	24
Tuna & Avocado Tartar Fresh tuna, avocado, fresh dill, lemon juice, herbs	39
Trio-Vegi Dips (400g) Eggplant Dip, Hummus, Red Pepper & Tomatos Dip, French baguette	34
Hummus (300g) Chickpeas, tahini, lemon juice, olive oil, garlic, and salad mix	29
Avo Toast (400g) Salad mix avocado, goji, orange, lemon dressing, toast delicious!	27
Duck Orange Salad (350g) Salad mix, smoked duck breast, oranges, dressing	34
Marinated Olives (100g) Olives spoiled with olive oil, garlic, chilli, herbs and citrus	10
Red Tuna Sashimi Red Tuna Steak, sesame oil, sesame seed, soy sauce, cucumber, cordiander, lime	23

SWEET AND SPECIAL WINES		70ml
Nectar de Transylvania Transylvania - Liliac		35
Fine Ruby Port Portugal - Taylors	10	
Lagrima Port Portugal - Calem	10	
10yo Tawny Port Portugal - Calem	22	
SPARKLING COCKTAILS		
Aperol Spritz (400 ml) prosecco, Aperol, soda water	26	
Hugo (400 ml) prosecco, eldelflower liquor, fresh lime, soda water	26	
Mimosa (400 ml) fresh orange juice, prosecco	26	
SPIRITS		
The Kurayoshi Pure Malt Whiskey	23	
Chivas Regal 12yo Blended Whiskey	15	
Absolut Vodka	15	
Martel Cognac VS	23	
Ron de Jeremy XO	20	
Monkey Gin 47% (order it alongside Fever Tree)	19	

BEER	
Blonde Honey Beer - Apidava Brown Honey Beer - Apidava	16 16
COFFEE & TEA	
Espresso (15ml) Double Espresso (30ml) Cappuccino (135ml) Cafe Latte (165ml) Tea (300ml) Hot Chocolate (300ml) Ice Latte (330ml)	8 10 12 12 10 15
FRESH JUICES	400ml
Classic Lemonade Flavored Lemonade Freshly Squeezed Orange Freshly Squeezed Grapefruit	15 18 18 18
REFRESHMENTS	250ml
Coca Cola Coca Cola Zero Fanta Sprite Honest Tea 330ml Sea Buckthorn Juice (suc de cătină) Fever Tree Tonic	8 8 8 8 13 13
WATER	750ml
Dorna Still Water Dorna Sparkling Water	13 13